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STATE OF MICHIGAN
THIRD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
WAYNE COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER 1986-4

The Court Holidays for the calendar year 1987 are hereby
established as follows:

Thursday, January 1, 1987 New Year's Day
Friday, January 2, 1987 Day After New Year's Day
Monday, January 13, 1987 Martin Luther King's Birthday
Monday, February 16, 1987 Presidents' Day
Monday May 25, 1987 Memorial Day
Friday, July 3, 1937 Independence Day
Monday, September 7, 1987 Labor Day
Wednesday, November 11, 1587 Veteran's [ay
Thursday, Novemoer 26, 1987 Thanksglving Day
Friday, Novemper 27, 1987 cay After Thanksgiving Day
Thursday, December 24, 1987 Day 3efore Christmas bay
Friday, December 25, 1987 Jhristmas Day
Thursday, December 31, 1987 ‘ew {ear's Eve Day
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RICHARD C. KAUFMAN
CHIEF JUDGE

THIRD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT



